Comp. No Class Forename Surname

1A
55 A
123 A
333A
444 A
98 B
3C
23 C
24 C
25 C
39 C
10D
18D
81
171
361

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawal

Harrison
Bill
Peter
Todd
Hadyn
Mark
James
Tim
Wayne
Jon
James
Michael
Roger
Nick
William
Connor

Chamberlain
Brockbank
Elliston
Carter
King
Wyatt
Keepin
Swift
Rushworth
Lannon
Blake
Good
Good
Adams

Di Claudio
Harris

Entrant / Sponsor

POPLAR INSULATION AND PREMIER FINANCIAL PLANNING
Badger 5

Driver

Absolute Construction

King lifting

Driver

Driver

Brooklands/API

Pest24.co.uk

Deathtrap Games

i-tech racing / M4 Tyres

Driver

Newton Meadows/ADG Property
i-tech Racing/M4 Tyres

W-A-S Racing

H-Sport Performance

Make / Model
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Seat Leon Cupra
VW Golf GTi

Renault Megane R26
Seat Leon

Vauxhall Astra

MG ZR

Peugeot 106

MG ZR

Citroen Saxo VTS
MG ZR

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Fiesta

MG ZR

Peugeot 106

Ford Fiesta

cC

1998 Turbocharged
1984 Turbocharged
1998 Turbocharged
1998 Turbocharged
2000 Supercharged
2000 Naturally Aspirated
1800 Naturally Aspirated
1600 Naturally Aspirated
1800 Naturally Aspirated
1650 Naturally Aspirated
1800 Naturally Aspirated
1400 Naturally Aspirated
1400 Naturally Aspirated
1800 Naturally Aspirated
1998 Naturally Aspirated
1596 Naturally Aspirated

Home Town
Paulton
Stonehouse
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
London
Bristol
Barthomley
Swindon
Bodmin
Bristol
Brixham
Brixham
Bristol

Bath
Keynsham



