Comp. No Class	Forename	Surname	Entrant / Sponsor	Make / Model	CC		Home Town
1 A	Harrison	Chamberlain	POPLAR INSULATION AND PREMIER FINANCIAL PLANNING	Volkswagen Golf GTI		1998 Turbocharged	Paulton
55 A	Bill	Brockbank	Badger 5	Seat Leon Cupra		1984 Turbocharged	Stonehouse
123 A	Peter	Elliston	Driver	VW Golf GTi		1998 Turbocharged	Swindon
333 A	Todd	Carter	Absolute Construction	Renault Megane R26		1998 Turbocharged	Bristol
444 A	Hadyn	King	King lifting	Seat Leon		2000 Supercharged	Bristol
98 B	Mark	Wyatt	Driver	Vauxhall Astra		2000 Naturally Aspirated	London
3 C	James	Keepin	Driver	MG ZR		1800 Naturally Aspirated	Bristol
23 C	Tim	Swift	Brooklands/API	Peugeot 106		1600 Naturally Aspirated	Barthomley
24 C	Wayne	Rushworth	Pest24.co.uk	MG ZR		1800 Naturally Aspirated	Swindon
25 C	Jon	Lannon	Deathtrap Games	Citroen Saxo VTS		1650 Naturally Aspirated	Bodmin
39 C	James	Blake	i-tech racing / M4 Tyres	MG ZR		1800 Naturally Aspirated	Bristol
10 D	Michael	Good	Driver	Vauxhall Corsa		1400 Naturally Aspirated	Brixham
18 D	Roger	Good	Newton Meadows/ADG Property	Ford Fiesta		1400 Naturally Aspirated	Brixham
8 I	Nick	Adams	i-tech Racing/M4 Tyres	MG ZR		1800 Naturally Aspirated	Bristol
17 I	William	Di Claudio	W-A-S Racing	Peugeot 106		1998 Naturally Aspirated	Bath
36 I	Connor	Harris	H-Sport Performance	Ford Fiesta		1596 Naturally Aspirated	Keynsham

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawal